MERCANTILE NATIONAL BANK OF INDIANA

5243 Hohman Avenue Hammond, Indiana 46320 (219) 932-8220 "LENDER" Member FDIC

GRANTOR

Clark Builders and Remodelers, Inc. d/b/a Clark Builders 9006 Indianapolis Blvd. Highland, IN 46322 Telephone Number

MODIFICATION AND **EXTENSION** OF MORTGAGE

			***************************************		RANTOR	
					2000	
Clark Builders and Remo	delers, Inc.				in Against T	i per la Prille
d/b/a Clark Builders 9006 Indianapolis Blvd.						
Highland, IN 46322						
ODRESS OF REAL PROPERTY: 10233 Winfield Drive	, Munster, IN	46321				
THIS MODIFICATION AND EXTEN	 4 28 (1) 5 (2) 6 (2) 7 (2) 8 (2) 9 (2) 1 (2) 1 (2) 2 (2) 3 (2) 4 (2) 5 (2) 6 (2) 7 (2) 8 (2) 8 (2) 9 (2) 1 (2) 1 (2) 2 (2) 3 (2) 4 (2) 4 (2) 5 (2) 6 (2) 7 (2) 8 (2) 9 (2) <	dated the STH	day of	OCTOBER, 19) a	
A On OCTOBER 5, 1994 Lender in the original principal amount	nt of TWO HUNDRI	r made a loan ("Loa ED_THOUSAND_	n") to Borrowe AND NO/1	er evidenced by Borr 00	ower's promissory no	
hich Note was secured by a mortgag	ge ("Mortgage") dated	OCTOBER 5,	1994	executed by Borro	wer or Grantor for the	,000,00
nd recorded in book	at page	filing date	OCTOBER	24, 1994 Instr	ument No. 940726	35
e office of the Recorder ofLake_cluding, but not limited to a Guaranty		County, Sta	ite of Indiana.	(The Note and Mor	tgage and any other	related docume
- Wanter Life Water for March & March Carlot and American Salah			And the second			
B. The parties have agreed to modified Mortgage. The parties agree as follows:	ly and extend the matur ws:	ity clate of the Note.	and it lenes	essary to provide for	a similar modificatio	n and extension
 The maturity date of the Note is expending full, and the Mortgage is here. 	by modified accordingly	/			iums due to Lender u	
2. The parties acknowledge and agree 200,000,000, and the scorus	se that, as of Local	ment is the	ne prop	erty of unpaid prodetal	incipal balance due u	nder the Note w
3. The Mortgage is further modified						
						Two Williams
			50 40 00 (1997) 54		The state of the s	the special control of
4. Except as expressly modified her	rein, all terms and condi	tions of the Loan D	ocuments sh	all remain in full force	and effect. The ne	ties hereby ado
tify and confirm these terms and cond	itions as modified.	aniii)				
5. Borrower, Grantor and Guarantor	agree to execute any	additional decume	which mr	y be required by L	nder to carry out th	e intention of t
greement. As of the date of this Agree by of the undersigned.	mant, there are no claim	is, deterises, setoriz	or countercit	aims or any nature w	nich may be asserted	segues render
			b			
The state of the s						
ORROWER Clark Builders	and Remodelers	Enc. SEAL	/	dian in the first of the second in the secon		3
ORROWER Clark Builders	and Remodelers	Enc. SEAL	natural distribution of the state of the sta			9 8
SHAOWER: afble stank Buil	and Remodelers	Enc. SEAL	uning d			S N
DRROWER: dfb/s clark Bui	and Remodelers	Enc. SEAL.	HILLIAN S			3
DRHOWER: 476/4 Clark Búi	and Remodelers	Enc. SEAL.				3
OHHOWER: affold Clark Buil	and Remodelers	Enc. SEAL MOIANA				
BANTOR Clark Builders	and Remodelers	MAIN				3 8 P
speld S. Ctark, President	and Remodelers	MAIN				95 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
eretd S-Ctark, President ANTOR: Glark Builders Clark Builders	and Remodelers	MAIN			- Magain	95 MU-
PANTOR Clark Builders	and Remodelers	MAIN			WARGA HITE	8 B
PANTOR Clark Builders	and Remodelers	MAIN				<u> </u>
PANTOR Clark Builders distant Builders Clark President	and Remodelers	, Inc.			IMARGAZETTE C. ENELLA PROCEDURA	8 B
ereld S. Clark, President Clark Builders dib/a Clark Buil Told B. Clark, President	and Remodelers	, Inc.			MARGALETTE CLEVELAND RECORDER -	8
PANTOR: Clark Builders dib/a Clark Builders dib/a Clark Builders arold B. Clark, President	and Remodelers	, Inc.			MARGAZITE CISTAMO	SO POR RECO
PANTOR Clark Builders de Clark Builders de Clark Builders	and Remodelers	, Inc.			WARDANETTE CLEMENTO	SO POR RECO
PANTOR: Clark Builders dib/a Clark Builders dib/a Clark Builders arold B. Clark, President	and Remodelers	, Inc.			MARGALETTE C.ISMLAND	SO POR RECO

Prepared by and return to: Derri L. Gibson

Mercantile National Bank of Indiana P.O. Box 249 Hammond, IN, 46325

State of Indiana) 18.	
ounty ofLake	Clark Builders and Remodelers, Inc) db	8 [*]
Before me, a Notary Public in and for said C io acknowledged execution of the foregoing.	County and State, personally appeared Clark Builders, by Harold B. Clark, Proins Erument and stated that the representations therein contained are true.	- 7 · 9.
Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this3.	31st day of October, 1995	ب ي. او
	Llevi L. Gelson	
(NOTARIAL SEAL)	NOTARY PUBLIC	
	My County of Residence: Lake	-
y Notarial Commission Expires:08/	/23/96 Derri L. Gibson (Printed Signature)	
and the second of the second o		
State of		
State of		
ounty of		
Before me, a Notary Public in and for said C	County and State, personally appeared	Ţ,
n) of who	acknowledged execution of the foregoing	
r and on behalf of said	and stated that the representations therein contained are true.	
(NOTARIAL SEAL)	NOTARY PUBLIC My County of Residence:	
N Maradal Canada Canada		
y Notarial Commission Expires:	Document is (Printed Signature)	
	NOT OFFICIAL!	V. A
	- 스타마 하는 사람들은 마다를 하고 있는 사람들이 가는 사람들이 가는 사람들이 되었다. 이 그렇지 않는 사람들이 되었다.	
	his Document is the property of	98°41
	the Lake County Recorder!	
		, 4 \$1 \$
		4. (1) 8/1.3
	KINDER'S ON	
	SEAL STATE OF THE SEAL OF THE	
	MOIANA STEEL	
		78 W.